The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PASQUINES 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled
2025-06-01
2025-06-02
2025-06-10
2025-06-16
2025-06-17
2025-06-27
2025-06-29
2025-06-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Fiscal sponsorship for 5/26 to 6/1
Donation from Adi Martinez
Fiscal sponsorship for 6/9 to 6/15
INSTITUTE FOR NONPROFIT
Donation from James servino
TRELLO.COM* ATLASSIAN
Fiscal sponsorship for 6/23 to 6/29
WITHDRAWN: $155.90. DEPOSITED: $15.00.

ID

txn BZHOApg
txn evHo5WO
txn GkHzwyn
txn YRHxOKL
txn gkHRZpX
txn ZeH9BRy
txn gnHJR5L

Amount

-$0.35
$10.00
-$0.70
-$150.00
$5.00
-$4.50
-$0.35

Balance
$25,186.25
$25,185.90
$25,195.90
$25,195.20
$25,045.20
$25,050.20
$25,045.70
$25,045.35
$25,045.35

Pasquines is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Pasquines's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




