

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PASQUINES 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$25,186.25
2025-06-02	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/26 to 6/1	$txn_BZH0Apg$	-\$0.35	\$25,185.90
2025-06-10	Donation from Adi Martinez	txn_evHo5WO	\$10.00	\$25,195.90
2025-06-16	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/9 to 6/15	txn_GkHzwyn	-\$0.70	\$25,195.20
2025-06-17	INSTITUTE FOR NONPROFIT	$txn_YRHxOkL$	-\$150.00	\$25,045.20
2025-06-27	Donation from James servino	txn_qkHRZpX	\$5.00	\$25,050.20
2025-06-29	TRELLO.COM* ATLASSIAN	txn ZeH9BRy	-\$4.50	\$25,045.70
2025-06-30	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/23 to 6/29	txn_gnHJR5L	-\$0.35	\$25,045.35
	WITHDRAWN: \$155.90. DEPOSITED: \$15.00.			\$25,045.35

Pasquines is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Pasquines's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.